From (Person): Jouin Tuy of	IENT (Office) CTL Date/Time: Flehe 3 06
Estimated Cost: OD / DE / WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / F To Inspect Vehicle No: EY 32: at Workshop m/s TVUS EU of 5 Uoi	Insured: SCL 58 33 9 Tel: 6345 7577
Policy No: DMPCS N 3009681 & Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	Claim No: SNM/8D 03836C02 Excess: D.O.A. 6/8/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS W) Date/Time: 3.18pm 0888 Person	Vion H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction () EY 3287D-> SCL 58 33 G-CB/	2

08/11/13) wef ASS, REC, BY:	REF: CTI				
100, REG, BT.		ASSIGNMENT	,		
From:	Date: 8/8/201	8 Veh No.	EY32871)		
Estimated Cost:			/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mo	over/
on 11 Pows 1 TP RES 1 OD RI		Truck	/ Trailer or	,	,000
To Inspect Vehicle No:	EY 3287D	Make:	Mazda Mi		1998
at Workshop m/s	Truns Eurokan	S Colour	while.	A/C: Insured	/ Std / NI / NA
of 5	subi close	Sp.Reading	585.	T/Radio: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
nsured:		Eng/No:	- 1.005	74 7-27	
Policy No.		C/No:	^	74J020057	
Claims No.			6000 Fair / Poor / Bui		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		Jammed / Leake		
(Client's Record)	31	MARGO CACO 11 12777	rd / Jammed / Leake		
Make of Veh:	Vion @63457	877 Modi: Nil	S/Rim / STD A/Rim	The consists at	
		Tyre Size:		5/45R17.	
(Policy Condition)		1		5/45R17.	D 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (10
Remark: The veh had comme			EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR	/SUMI/
repair at the time of	inspection.	Yoyo1Y0	KO or		
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	. 1	Rear	/
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06, mm	R/Bal.	mn do
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	96 mm	L/Bal.	o la mn
Est. Repairs: 3	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		D.O.I. 080	8//8
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held	atTr	unsturotar.	Å.
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS has Vehicle	Des. of Dam	ages ; Frt / (Rea) / O/	S / N/S / U/C / Roof	top or
Date: Person	Contacted:	11:15 (11:5 C-2-2-2)	/ Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected	due to collision
Date / Time Action / Inst					
400000000000000000000000000000000000000	China.	-0.0	1		
tinal sig	\$3,085.65 (Red.	10,206.20, 46/	2		
	PECEIVE	D 1 5 OCT 201	3		
	KLOLIVL	D 1 0 001 201	-		
		3152			
Date/Time; File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Re	pair: 3		AND COMPANY OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE RESI
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey N	lo. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?				Transportation:	
2)	A	.dd Fee: Site	Insp (\$)S + RS,SI	
	850		view (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	TP		n. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / IBil: (\$ 3,0	085.65	: Wee	ekend (\$)	
	New York Co. Co.	Alberta A		IATOT	370



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	and the second s	nationale Des Experts En Automob Ref : CS/CTI18014444	/Ard3
INA TAIPING I	NSURANCE (S) PTE LTD	Rei . Colottia	
ANSON ROAD F PRINGLEAF TO	#16-00 WERSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 08-08-2018 Code: CTI	
	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
Insured Ve	AVENUE AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Veh. Inspected	EY 3287D
Policy No.	DMPCSN3009681804	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	SNM18D03838C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign Fro	TANA TANA	Assign Date	08/08/2018
		Particulars & Condition	
. Make & Me	odel	c.c	0
Engine No		Year of Reg.	
Chassis N		Colour	
Odometer	S(1)(4)	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	C	onditions of Tyres	
J.	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Fron	t Tyre		mm
L/H Front			mm
R/H Rear			mm
L/H Rear	Tyre		mm
4.	Des	scription of Damages	
5.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	General Information	08/08/2018
Acciden	t Date 06/08/2018	Inspection Date	00,00.2017
Survey h		ELTD	
	NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605		
5a.		Remarks	
(2008)	ISPECTION WAS CONDUCTED O	N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ASIS.

Due Date

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adi Sub	mitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	07 Aug 2018	ESC Submitted	07 Aug 2018 15:06 Assign	150,150	(tag) or ore			New As	signment Case
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]		
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	LEE JET T	LEE JET TONG							
Vehicle Reg No.:	EY3287	D			Date of Loss	0.000	2018 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type	TP / SN	TP / SNM18D03838C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3009681804			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SCL5833	G			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Trans Eu	rokars Pte Ltd ((Q) 5 Ubi Close,	408605 Ub	i - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	2200110012000						ndled by Jowyn 1	ray - 6389 6	174]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	[Final Rpf	t due 17	/08/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST \$13,2	91.85, CASE WIT	H SJE.						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
There are r	o mail for this	case.							

Handler

Subject

Created On

Completed On

Assigned By

Done?

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Ver	licie
Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5252Z
Vehicle No.:	EY3287D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No .
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MX-5 HARDTOP 2.0 AT 2WD
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	PE31183695
Chassis No.:	JM6ND2E7AJ0200057
Maximum Power Output:	118.0 kW (158 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$37,733.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Jun 2018
First Registration Date:	28 Jun 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$44,827.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Jun 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$33,620.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Jun 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$37,989.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$36,849.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$70,469.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Oct 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	u no coy voncent to the architecture	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	AND THE SE
Date Of Report	06/08/2018 20:00	
Date Of Accident	06/08/2018 07:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	EY3287D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE JET TONG	
NRIC No	S6915252Z	
Email Address	WHYPAYLESS@YAHOO.COM.SG	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91999991	

OFFICE-NOPHONE

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

MAZDA Manufacturer MX-5-2.0 6AT Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY

PERSONAL USE

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LEE JET TONG Name of Driver S6915252Z NRIC No 06/05/1969 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

01/01/1998 Date Of Driving Pass

20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91999991 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-NOPHONE Contact Number

WHYPAYLESS@YAHOO.COM.SG **EMail Address**

Address

24 CANBERRA DRIVE #15-10

Postcode

768427

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SCL5833G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NG BEE LENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7011990J

Contact Number

91058501

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 6/8/248

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

87/19/1933

Name

Tel: 5474

Frans 5 (Phi 6

NRIC/FIN No :

GDARMC Shright lankston, VI

S	KETCH PLAN
BT inval &	
city- boma)	
	EY32470 4 SU58334
turk	Stationary 1
(iproad)	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
, J	- I was on St. Timah road, In direction of City, near
	Turf City slip road, in 6 Agg 2018, 7:50 am
	- My car came to a stop due to the traffic in front, and
	the Jacuar XJ& (SCL5833G) also came to a stop
	- When the case in front started to move off. I was
	1 1 2 50 5020 12
	me from behind
	- The lady driver Ms Ng Ba Lens (\$701(9903) applicated
	to me
	- She claimed that the car is in her his bands name
	- she glow claimed to have no murage particular
	with her in the car
	- We took pictures of each other NRIC & Druly Diance
	and also pictures of both cars, before oldying off.
	Trans Eurokars Pte Lite
	DECLARATION SINGUISM
	I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Tel: 6474 003 / 6749 4333 Fax: 6746 0660
	Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Central
	Dete & Time: 6 8 24 9 (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
	((500 AM



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

NAME: Mr Lee Jet Tong

ADDRESS: 24 Canberra Drive

#15-10

MIP: 21190

EXCESS:

#15-10

DATE: 7-Aug-18

SINGAPORE 079909 Singapore 768427

ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL:

FAX: Vion 63957877 CONTACT PERSON: DATE IN: EY3287D VEH NO: THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: MILEAGE: JM6ND2E7AJ0200057 CHASSIS NO: POLICY NO. : 28-Jun-18 MX5 DATE REG.: MODEL:

NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description PRICES REVISED QTY NO 1,021.00 1 MNAY5-50-22X BB Det 1 REAR BUMPER \$ 10.80 MN243-50-2R2 RETAINER CENTER LHS, REAR BUMPER 2 1 2 10.80 \$ RETAINER CENTER RHS, REAR BUMPER MN243-50-2R1 1 3 \$ 5.10 MKD53-50-251 1 BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER 4 Ŝ 24.80 MN243-50-161A BRACKET LHS, REAR BUMPER 1 5 \$ 24.80 MN243-50-151A 1 BRACKET RHS, REAR BUMPER 6 Zoven 20h \$ 25.90 MN243-50-331B 1 BRACKET LOWER LHS, REAR BUMPER 7 25.90 MN243-50-321B BRACKET LOWER RHS, REAR BUMPER 1 8 MA \$ 634.40 MNA1J-50-260 1 REAR REINFORCEMENT 9 \$ 517.20 MDA6T-67-UC1 64 24 4 SENSOR, ULTRASONIC 10 \$ 317.70 1 MNB0D-67-290 CORD SHORT, SENSOR 11 11.20 MB45A-56-146A 4 FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 12 5.00 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 MBHN1-50-0Z1A 13 21.60 \$ 4 MBN8F-50-355 RIVET, REAR BUMPER 14 784.00 Ś MN243-51-160F 1 LAMP LHS, TAILLAMP 15 2.50 MBHN1-50-0Z1A 1 GROMMET, TAILLAMP He Nen 16 3.90 MKD53-51-146B 1 FASTENER, TAILLAMP 17 \$ 14.90 MGJ6A-51-14Y 1 FASTENER, TAILLAMP 18 163.60 REFLECTOR LAMP LHS Ne New MN244-51-250B 1 19 3.50 1 MC274-50-133 20 CLIP, LAMP Me m 17.80 2 MN243-50-2G2 SEAL RUBBER, REAR BUMPER 21 8.40 SEAL RUBBER, REAR BUMPER MNC10-50-2G2 4 22 6.60 MG043-62-864A 2 TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER NEL 23 1,550.50 MN2Y8-52-61XA we men 1 BOOTLID 24 228.40 Not the 1 MN243-56-820 **BOOTLID LOCK** 25 106.20 MD09H-51-270A 2 LAMP, LICENSE PLATE Canl 26 5,546.50 TOTAL PARTS 554.65 **LESS 10%** 4,991.85 TOTAL PARTS COST

		Labour De	escription				
ı,		TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEM AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	ENT AND BOOT LID REPAIR ALL AREAS			\$	2,640.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR3	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEN			\$	2,520:00	
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.			ş	660.00	
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.			\$	660.00	
5	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE. Coulce!				\$	70.00
6	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.				\$	250.00
7	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.				\$	250.00
8	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.				\$	350:00
9		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING.			NETT	\$	800.00
10	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.	nec		NETT	\$	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$		\$	8,300.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$		\$	4,991.85
			TOTAL	\$		\$	13,291.85
			LESS EXCESS	\$	500	\$	5
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	- 67	-	
			GST 7%	\$		\$	-

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

GRAND TOTAL

Authorised Signature

Adrian Ling. 96893735 Pp 08/08/18 030mgs.



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L

NAME:

Mr Lee Jet Tong

21190

3 ANSON ROAD

ADDRESS: 24 Canberra Drive

WIP: EXCESS:

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

#15-10

DATE: 7-Aug-18

SINGAPORE 079909

Singapore 768427

ATTN.:

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

FAX:

DATE IN:

CONTACT PERSON:

Vion 63957877

VEH NO: CHASSIS NO:

EY3287D JM6ND2E7AJ0200057 MX5

MILEAGE: DATE REG.: 28-Jun-18 THIRD PARTY CLAIM

MODEL:

WATER OF MORKS

POLICY NO. :

TYPE OF CLAIM:

NA	UKE	JF W	OKKS
-			

		Parts Descriptio	<u>u</u>		VISED	DE	RICES
NO		QTY		- 100			1,021.00
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MNAY5-50-22X BB	\$			-
2	RETAINER CENTER LHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MN243-50-2R2			\$	10.80
3	RETAINER CENTER RHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MN243-50-2R1			\$	10.80
4	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	1	MKD53-50-251	\$		\$	5.10
5	BRACKET LHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MN243-50-161A			\$	24.80
6	BRACKET RHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MN243-50-151A			\$	24.80
7	BRACKET LOWER LHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MN243-50-331B	\$	25.90	\$	25.90
8	BRACKET LOWER RHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MN243-50-321B	\$	25.90	\$	25.90
9	REAR REINFORCEMENT	1	MNA1J-50-260			\$	634.40
10	SENSOR, ULTRASONIC	4	MDA6T-67-UC1 64			\$	517.20
11	CORD SHORT, SENSOR	1	MNB0D-67-290			\$	317.70
12	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	4	MB45A-56-146A	\$	11.20	\$	11.20
13	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	2	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	\$	5.00	\$	5.00
14	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBN8F-50-355	\$	21.60	\$	21.60
15	LAMP LHS, TAILLAMP	1	MN243-51-160F			\$	784.00
16	GROMMET, TAILLAMP	1	MBHN1-50-0Z1A			\$	2.50
17	FASTENER, TAILLAMP	1	MKD53-51-146B			\$	3.90
18	FASTENER, TAILLAMP	1	MGJ6A-51-14Y			\$	14.90
19	REFLECTOR LAMP LHS	1	MN244-51-250B			\$	163.60
20	CLIP, LAMP	1	MC274-50-133			\$	3,50
21	SEAL RUBBER, REAR BUMPER	2	MN243-50-2G2			\$	17.80
-	SEAL RUBBER, REAR BUMPER	4	MNC10-50-2G2			\$	8.40
22	THE PROTECTOR READ DUMBER	2	MG043-62-864A	\$	6.60	\$	6.60
23		1	MN2Y8-52-61XA			\$	1,550.5
24		1	MN243-56-820			\$	228.4
25	THE PROPERTY OF A P. L.	2	MD09H-51-270A	\$	106.20	\$	106.2
26	LAWIF, DECISE FOR E						
			TOTAL PARTS	\$	1,228.50	\$	5,546.5
_			LESS 10%	\$	122.85	\$	554.6
			TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	1,105.65	\$	4,991.8

		Labour D	escription			_	
				-			
1	MZ-BR-REAR01	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER. REPAIR ALL AREAS	AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	\$	660.00	\$	2,640.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR1	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER				2,520.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.	\$	300.00	\$	660.00	
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.			\$	660.00	
5	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.	\$	70.00	\$	70.00	
6	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.			\$	250.00	
7	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER F	\$	120.00	\$	250.00	
8	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REP.	\$	180.00	\$	350.00	
9		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING.				\$	800.00
10	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$	20.00	\$	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$	1,980.00	\$	8,300.0
			TOTAL PARTS	\$	1,105.65	\$	4,991.8
			TOTAL	\$	3,085.65	\$	13,291.8
		14	LESS EXCESS	\$	-	\$	
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	3,085.65		
			GST 7%	\$	216.00	4	
			GRAND TOTAL	\$	3,301.65	\$	-

REMARKS:

3 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18014444/ARD3N2

Date:

16/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3009681804

Claimant

EY3287D

Insured Vehicle No:

SCL5833G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

06/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D03838C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

EY3287D

Make & Model:

MAZDA MX-5, 2.0 6AT 28/06/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Engine No:

PE31183695

Reg. Date:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6ND2E7AJ0200057

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

585 km

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

General Condition:

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/45R17

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/45R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 5,161.85	Adjuster's 1,195.65 0.00	Difference 3,966.20 0.00	Diff % 76.84
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	0.00 8,130.00 0.00	1,890.00 0.00	6,240.00 0.00	76.75
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	13,291.85 930.43	3,085.65 216.00	10,206.20 714.43	76.79 76.78
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,222.28	3,301.65	10,920.63	76.79

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

07/08/2018

08/08/2018

Inspected At:

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (HQ)

5 Ubi Close

Singapore 408605

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 16 Oct 2018)

Parts:

N/A

MAZDA MX-5 2.0 6AT (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for EY3287D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,021.00 FL	*1,021.00 FL
2	1		*RETAINER CENTER LHS,REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	10.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*RETAINER CENTER RHS,REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	10.80 FL	*- FL
4	1		*BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	5.10 FL	*5.10 FL
5	1		*BRACKET LHS,REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	24.80 FL	*- FL
6	1		*BRACKET RHS,REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	24.80 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BRACKET LOWER LHS,REAR BUMPER	Deformed	25.90 FL	*25.90 FL
8	1		*BRACKET LOWER RHS,REAR BUMPER	Deformed	25.90 FL	*25.90 FL
9	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	634.40 FL	*-FL
10	4		*SENSOR,ULTRASONIC	Not Necessary	517.20 FL	*- FL
11	1		*CORD SHORT,SENSOR	Not Necessary	317.70 FL	*- FL
12	4		*FASTENER,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	11.20 FL	*11.20 FL
13	2		*GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	5.00 FL	*5.00 FL
14	4		*RIVET,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	21.60 FL	*21.60 FL
15	1		*LAMP LHS,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	784.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*GROMMET,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	2.50 FL	*- FL
17	1		*FASTENER,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	3.90 FL	*- FL
18	1		*FASTENER,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	14.90 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REFLECTOR LAMP LHS	Not Necessary	163.60 FL	*- FL
20	1		*CLIP,LAMP	Not Necessary	3.50 FL	*- FL
21	2		*SEAL RUBBER,REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	17.80 FL	*- FL
22	4		*SEAL RUBBER, REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	8.40 FL	*- FL
23	2		*TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	6.60 FL	*6.60 FL
24	1		*BOOTLID	Not Necessary	1,550.50 FL	*- FL
25	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Not Necessary	228.40 FL	*- FL
26	2		*LAMP,LICENSE PLATE	Cracked	106.20 FL	*106.20 FL
27	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*20.00 FS
28	1		*NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	70.00 FS	*70.00 FS
		part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,716.50	1,318.50
			554.65	122.85		
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,161.85	1,195.65

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomme	ended	Labour
Recomme	ellueu	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND BOOT LID . REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	2,640.00	660.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND BOOT LID	New	2,520.00	630.00
3	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS	New	660.00	300.00
4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA	New	660.00	17
5	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	250.00	
6	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	250.00	120.00
7	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	350.00	180.00
8	TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING	New	800.00	
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	8,130.00	1,890.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >